Houston, Texas 77054 Houston, Texas 77090

Exhibit B, Budget

NORTHWEST ASSISTANCE MINISTRIES

Maximum Amount to be Paid Under this Agreement

It is expressly agreed and understood that the total amount to be paid by the Grantee under this
Agreement shall not exceed Forty Seven Thousand  Dollars and No Cents ($47,000.00), as
certified available by the Harris County Auditor and as evidenced by the issuance of a Purchase
Order from the Harris County Purchasing Agent.

Activity: 

Unit Description: 

Unit Calculation: 

Number of Units to be Provided: 305